Annexure-4

Name of the CD: VHM Industries Ltd;

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16/12/2022; List of Creditors as on 12/01/2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount
of any
. . . s . . mutual Amount of claim
Sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount | dues, | Amount under
Name of cre- of conti-|that may of claim Remark
ditor ngent be not s, if any
Amount Whether % of claim admitted
No. Date of . Amount of claim Nature of | covered by Voting set-off verification
. Amount claimed . . related .
receipt admitted claim guar- tyP share in
antee party CoC
1 [mion Bank {50 12 2002 | 77,25,85,555.62| 77,25,85,555.62( Unsecured - No |[17.07%| - - ; 77.25.85,555.62
2 L‘;ifﬁ‘;d 29.12.2022 1,13,96,106.14|  1,13,96,106.14| Unsecured - No | 0.25% - - - 1,13,96,106.14
Axis Bank
3 Ltd 04.01.2023 2,66,41,474.70 2,66,41,474.70] Unsecured - No 0.59% - - - 2,66,41,474.70
81,06,23,136.46 81,06,23,136.46 17.91% 81,06,23,136.46




